
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

NS 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

No. 

2 

10 

201 

29 

414 

6 

315 

13 

5 

35 

Name 

Luca Nierychlo 

Jannik ulrich 

Jaron Schmidt 

Casey Romeo Jung 

Erik Zipf 

Luis Pfeifer 

Kilian Kraft 

Tim Apel 

Tom Moldenhauer 

Luke Breuer 

Club/Wohnort 

MSV Lahnberge/ADAC 

MSC Beuern 

MCS Schrecksbach 

MC Moorgrund 

AMC Langgöns 

MCS Schrecksbach 

Msc Wisskirchen 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

MCC Weilerswist 

Team 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

MX-Racing-Project 

Jung Husqvarna CR#29 

Riders Store 

SCHMITZ PRO JUNIORS 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

13 

12 

15 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

30 

27 

25 

15 

0 

Gedruckt: 19.09.2020 16:43:28 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleite: Torsten Kotzan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Moorgrund 

01 - 50ccm 

Gesamt 

Moorgrund 1,600 km 


